L14000 116 191

(Requestor's	Namel
(Nequesions	wanie)
(Add)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zi	p/Phone #)
PICK-UP W	/AIT MAIL
(Business Er	ntity Name)
(======================================	,
(Document N	lumber
(Boodinent i	idilibel)
Cartified Canias Car	difference of Status
Certified Copies Cer	runcates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Offi	icer;

Office Use Only



00033440223

09 35/19--01005---024 *****

Andr

OCT 1 1 2019

I ALBRITTON

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

POMPANO APARTAMENTO PEQUENO, LLC SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: MONICA ADACHE Name of Person Firm/Company 2620 SE 2ND STREET Address POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062 City/State and Zip Code E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: MONICA ADACHE 954 290-8436 Name of Person Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: ■ \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Registration Section **Division of Corporations** Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Comp		
(A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	y were filed on 07/23/2014	and a
Florida document number L14000116191		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lial	bility company here:	
N/A		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab	ility Company," the designation "LLC" or the a	obreviation "
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	N/A	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
	- 10.7	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	N/A	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
registered agent and/or the new registered office address her	office address on our records, <u>enter</u> r <u>e</u> :	the name
Name of New Registered Agent: N/A	office address on our records, <u>enter</u> re:	the name
registered agent and/or the new registered office address her	office address on our records, enterre: Enter Florida street address	the name
Name of New Registered Agent: N/A	Enter Florida street address	the name
Name of New Registered Agent: N/A	<u>re</u> :	the name
Name of New Registered Agent: Name of New Registered Agent:	Enter Florida street address , Florida	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agen

MGR = MAMBR = M	Aanager Authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Туре
MGR	JAIME BAZZANI, TRUSTEE	2620 SE 2 STREET POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062	A
			■ R
MGR	ALICIA, MARTINEZ, TRUSTEE	2620 S.E. 2 STREET POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062	
			■ Re
	MONICA ADACHE	2620 S.E. 2 STREET	□ Ch
MGR		POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062	I Ad
			Chai
		<u></u>	Chan
			Add
			Remo
			Chan;
			
			□ Remo
		·	☐ Ghang

_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
	· ·
_	
.	
_	
	00/00/0010
ffectiv	09/20/2019 e date, if other than the date of filing: (optional)
an effec	tive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuan
ote: I	the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not at's effective date on the Department of State's records.
ocume	it selective date on the Department of State's records.
e reco	rd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the
me s	Oth day after the record is filed.
ç	EPTEMBER 20 2019
ated _	, 2019
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	JAIME BAZZANI, TRUSTEE
	TARVIE DAZZANI TRINTER

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00